HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3
White Sterile Nitrile Gloves
For the Critical Cleanroom Environment
For Industrial Use Only
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Description
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 White Sterile Nitrile
Cleanroom Gloves are designed for critical

(COA) and Certificates of Irradiation (COI) for every production
lot available on-line at halyardhealth.com/information
Ordering Information
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 WHITE STERILE NITRILE
GLOVES, HAND SPECIFIC, SMOOTH GRIP, TEXTURED
FINGERTIPS AND PALMS
Size Code
6.0 CLN323260
6.5 CLN323265
7.0 CLN323270
7.5 CLN323275
Size Code
8.0 CLN323280
8.5 CLN323285
9.0 CLN323290
10.0 CLN323210
For additional information or samples,
contact your local distributor or visit
Manufactured in our Safeskin Medical &